9/24/22, 3:55 PM

Order Info

Store: www.esbeeli.com
Total

Weight(KG) :

Rate / Base : 1.0000

Payment Method : Check / Money Order
Product Subtotal :  $11.99

Discount : $0.00

Order Customer Info

Is Guest : Yes v
Customer Id:

Order Shipping Info

Shipping Method:  Free shipping( 7-20 work days)

Tracking
Number :

Telephone:

State: Kansas v
City Area:

Street1:

Order Customer Remark

Order Product Info

Product Name

IUVAHOX Electric sockets household socket converter porous panel wireless

plug-in board one turn three functions electric sockets

Subtotal
Shipping Total

Discount
Grand Total

appadmin.esbeeli.com/?url_k=sales#page1

Order Status :

Item Count :

Currency Code :

Checkout
Method :

Order Grand
Total :

Coupon Code :

Shipping Total:

Last Name:

Email:

Shipping Total:

Tracking

Company :

Country:

City:

Zip:

Street2:

Fecmall Admin Manager System

completed v

usD

$11.99

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

United States v

Image Sku

IUVAHOX Electric sockets multifunctional
$11.99 1

wireless plug-in board electric sockets-
998549

Price Qty Total

$11.99

$11.99
$0.00

$0.00
$11.99
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